Leadership Society RENEW YOUR MEMBERSHIP

communityshelterboard

Until everyone has a place to call home

CSB's Leadership Society members are a distinguished group of men and women devoted to rebuilding the lives of people facing homelessness.

Membership in the Leadership Society requires a \$1,000+ individual investment, renewable annually. Membership funds are applied toward life-saving programs at Community Shelter Board's 16 partner agencies. Membership in this exclusive group advances our community's work in a significant way to make sure everyone has a place to call home.

Leadership Society members support:

- Prevention and rapid resolution
- Street outreach
- **Emergency shelters**
- Rapid re-housing
- Permanent supportive housing •

Leadership Society members receive a special invitation to visit a Community Shelter Board partner agency, exclusive fund updates, quarterly opportunities to see your impact in person, and seats at Community Shelter Board's Under One Roof event in June 2020.

Please renew my membership.	Please indicate how you would like to receive information about the Leadership Socie fund:				
	Email	Home address		Business address	
Questions?					
Katie Ocasio <u>kocasio@csb.org</u> 614-715-2524	Your name(s)				
	Street address		City	State	Zip
Mail checks to:	Phone including ar		Email		
Community Shelter Board 355 E. Campus View Blvd., Suite 250 Columbus, OH 43235	Phone, including area code Email Enclosed is my check for \$1,000 or more. Amount				
	I would like to renew my annual membership for 3 years because I'm all in (payable over 3 years or in one lump sum).				
	I would like to use a donor-advised fund or stock donation. Please contact me.				
	I would like to make quarterly or monthly payments. Please contact me.				
	My employer matches gifts and I will submit this donation for a match.				
	Are you including CSB in your planned giving? Join the CSB Legacy Society:				
	I am including CSB in my planned giving.				
	I am interested in learning more. Please contact me.				

Three ways to renew:

- 1. Contact Katie Ocasio at kocasio@csb.org or 614-715-2524
- 2. Online at www.csb.org

3. Mail your membership confirmation (form below)